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GILBERT, CHARLES WESLEY Adult 2024-00001133 999; OUT OF COUNTY LODGER
PRESLEY, KEVIN DION Adult 2024-00001123 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

MALMIN, SHAWN WILLIAM Adult 2024-00001135 999; OUT OF COUNTY LODGER
ERNST, NICHOLAS JAMES Adult 2024-00001134 999; OUT OF COUNTY LODGER

TAYLOR, ELISA ESTELLA Adult 2024-00001142 961.41(1M)(E)4; POSSESS 
W/INTENT PCP, METHCATHINONE 

    MAJOROWICZ, BRIAN ALAN Adult 2024-00001136 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

DANIELSON, MICHAEL JOHN Adult 2024-00001146 948.02(2) FONDLING; 2ND DEGREE 
SEX ASSAULT UNDER 16 YOA TAYLOR, CANDIDA AGUILEVA Adult 2024-00001143 961.41(3G)(G); POSSESS 
METHAMPHETAMINE

LADUKE, RANDALL JAY Adult 2024-00001148 973.10; PROBATION HOLD
PEET, GABRIEL BENJAMIN Adult 2024-00001147 946.41(1)~001; RESIST OR 

O S C   O C

STRAND, AUSTIN JAMES Adult 2024-00001153 946.49(1)(b); BAIL JUMPING-
OCHENAL, DAVID MAURICE Adult 2024-00001151 947.01; DISORDERLY CONDUCT

KOWALIK, JOHN JULIAN Adult 2024-00001150 943.14 ; CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO 
DWELLINGDAVENPORT, CEASAR ANTHONY Adult 2024-00001152 346.63(2M)~001; VIOLATE 
ABSOLUTE SOBRIETY LAW

LILLY, CRAIG JAMES Adult 2024-00001141 961.41(3G)(E); POSSESS THC 
S OBENNETT, JEFFREY LELAND Adult 2024-00001149 346.63(1)(A)~002; OPERATING 

 O C

LAFONTAINE, JAKOB STEVEN Adult 2024-00001139 947.01; DISORDERLY CONDUCT
HOLLEN, JEFFERY PAUL Adult 2024-00001140 961.41(3G)(E)~002; POSSESS THC 

FELONY

BECKSTROM, CASSIE JEAN Adult 2024-00001132 961.16(2)(a)(7); POSSESS 
SCHEDULE II DRUG 

DAHLBERG, TRISTA RUBY Adult 2024-00001138 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

EDISON, BRYAN WESLEY Adult 2024-00001130 961.41(3G)(E)~002; POSSESS THC 
FELONYHODGSON, ROBERT CORRIN, SR Adult 2024-00001131 940.235(1); STRANGULATION & 
S OC O

BOISSY, JEANETTE MADDLYINNE Adult 2024-00001128 947.01; DISORDERLY CONDUCT

MONTUFAR RAMIREZ, WILMER 
NOE

Adult 2024-00001129 968.09(1); WARRANT ON FAILURE 
TO APPEAR

MOSAY, DESMOND DEXTER Adult 2024-00001126 946.49(1)(b); BAIL JUMPING-
FELONYKEESLING, JOSEPH MICHAEL Adult 2024-00001127 968.09(1); WARRANT ON FAILURE 

O 

STARKEY, JUSTIN LEE Adult 2024-00001124 782.45(2); WRIT OF HABEAS 
CO SROY, TROY EDWARD Adult 2024-00001125 346.63(1)(A)~004; OPERATING 

 O C  
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SIREK, MARANDA LYNN Adult 2024-00001122 946.41(1)~001; RESIST OR 

OBSTRUCT AN OFFICER
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HAMPTON, DEVIN NORMAN MALE Adult 2024-00000977 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

RINGING SHIELD, CALVIN JAMES, JR MALE Adult 2024-00001026 346.63(1)(A)~001; OPERATING WHILE 
INTOXICATED 2ND

LINDSKOG, MARISSA ASHLEY FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001113 346.63(1)(A)~001; OPERATING WHILE 
INTOXICATED 2ND

SMITH, DUANE ROBERT, JR MALE Adult 2024-00001120 782.45(2); WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

MANNI, ROSS ALLEN MALE Adult 2024-00001121 940.32(2); STALKING

MERRILL, AMANDA RAE FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001115 968.09(1); WARRANT ON FAILURE TO 
APPEAR

BOYER, ADAM KENNETH MALE Adult 2024-00001112 961.41(3G)(G); POSSESS 
METHAMPHETAMINE

STARKEY, JUSTIN LEE MALE Adult 2024-00001124 782.45(2); WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

ROY, TROY EDWARD MALE Adult 2024-00001125 346.63(1)(A)~004; OPERATING WHILE 
INTOXICATED 4TH

WICHELMANN, SHANEA CHEREE FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001110 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

BOISSY, JEANETTE MADDLYINNE FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001128 947.01; DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HANSON, YOUSSEF ANTHONY MALE Adult 2024-00001101 346.63(1)(A)~001; OPERATING WHILE 
INTOXICATED 2ND

BECKSTROM, CASSIE JEAN FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001132 961.16(2)(a)(7); POSSESS SCHEDULE II 
DRUG HYDROCODONE

HODGSON, ROBERT CORRIN, SR MALE Adult 2024-00001131 940.235(1); STRANGULATION & 
SUFFOCATION

EDISON, BRYAN WESLEY MALE Adult 2024-00001130 961.41(3G)(E)~002; POSSESS THC 
FELONY

MONTUFAR RAMIREZ, WILMER NOE MALE Adult 2024-00001129 968.09(1); WARRANT ON FAILURE TO 
APPEAR

MOSAY, DESMOND DEXTER MALE Adult 2024-00001126 946.49(1)(b); BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

KEESLING, JOSEPH MICHAEL MALE Adult 2024-00001127 968.09(1); WARRANT ON FAILURE TO 
APPEAR

GERNER, CODY JOSEPH MALE Adult 2024-00000194 961.41(3G)(G); POSSESS 
METHAMPHETAMINE

SILLMAN, GREGORY WAYNE MALE Adult 2024-00000760 346.63(1)(A)~014; OPERATING WHILE 
INTOXICATED 10TH OR MORE

BLOMBERG, PATRICK REUBEN MALE Adult 2024-00000793 968.09(1); WARRANT ON FAILURE TO 
APPEAR

DAHLBERG, TRISTA RUBY FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001138 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

SIREK, MARANDA LYNN FEMAL
E

Adult 2024-00001122 946.41(1)~001; RESIST OR OBSTRUCT 
AN OFFICER

LILLY, CRAIG JAMES MALE Adult 2024-00001141 961.41(3G)(E); POSSESS THC 
MISDEMEANOR

HOLLEN, JEFFERY PAUL MALE Adult 2024-00001140 961.41(3G)(E)~002; POSSESS THC 
FELONY

LOFKVIST, RYAN JAMES MALE Adult 2024-00000873 973.10; PROBATION HOLD

LAFONTAINE, JAKOB STEVEN MALE Adult 2024-00001139 947.01; DISORDERLY CONDUCT

BENNETT, JEFFREY LELAND MALE Adult 2024-00001149 346.63(1)(A)~002; OPERATING WHILE 
INTOXICATED

DAVENPORT, CEASAR ANTHONY MALE Adult 2024-00001152 346.63(2M)~001; VIOLATE ABSOLUTE 
SOBRIETY LAW

KOWALIK, JOHN JULIAN MALE Adult 2024-00001150 943.14 ; CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO 
DWELLING
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